1
A
d
h
es
iv
es
TE

Ev
. f
ANCHORS & FASTENERS orDerInG InformatIon
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC50 Cartridges (10:1 mix ratio)
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty. Pallet Qty.
08597sD-PWR AC50 14 fl. oz. coaxial cartridge 12 540
08497-PWR AC50 28 fl. oz. dual cartridge 8 240
A mixing nozzle is packaged with each cartridge.
AC50 mixing nozzles must be used to ensure complete and proper mixing of the adhesive.
Cartridge System Mixing Nozzles
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty. Std. Carton
PfC1641600 Mixing nozzle (with 8" extension) 2 24
08609-PWR High flow mixing nozzle (with 8" extension) 2 24
08281-PWR Mixing nozzle extension, 8" minimum 2 24
Dispensing Tools for Injection Adhesive
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty. Std. Carton
08414-PWR 14 oz. standard metal manual tool 1 -
08494-PWR 28 oz. standard metal manual tool 1 10
DCE595D1 28 oz. 20v Battery powered dispensing tool 1 -
08496-PWR 28 oz. Pneumatic tool 1 -
Hole Cleaning Tools and Accessories
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.
08284-PWR Wire brush for 7/16" or 1/2" ANsI hole, 7" length 1
08285-PWR Wire brush for 9/16" ANsI hole, 7" length 1
08275-PWR Wire brush for 5/8" ANsI hole, 7" length 1
08286-PWR Wire brush for 11/16" ANsI hole, 9" length 1
08278-PWR Wire brush for 3/4" ANsI hole, 9" length 1
08287-PWR Wire brush for 7/8" ANsI hole, 9" length 1
08288-PWR Wire brush for 1" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08289-PWR Wire brush for 1-1/8" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08276-PWR Wire brush for 1-1/4" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08290-PWR Wire brush for 1-3/8" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08291-PWR Wire brush for 1-1/2" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08273-PWR Wire brush for 1-5/8" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08299-PWR Wire brush for 1-3/4" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08271-PWR Wire brush for 2" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08272-PWR Wire brush for 2-3/16" ANsI hole, 11" length 1
08283-PWR sDs-plus adapter for steel brushes 1
08296-PWR standard drill adapter for steel brushes
(e.g. Jacobs Chuck) 1
08282-PWR steel brush extension, 12" length 1
DfC165100 Air blow gun kit with extension & guard,  22" length 1
Piston Plugs for Adhesive Anchors
Cat. No. Description ANSI Drill Bit Dia. Pack Qty.
08258-PWR 11/16" Plug 11/16" 10